
WEST REGION PHONE

Tim Sisto, Sr. Regional Vice-President 937-321-1097

Bryce Gruba, Area Sales Director 503-250-3959

Scott Hamilton, Dealer Sales Manager 801-631-7335

Doug Walker, Dealer Sales Manager 816-534-5562

NATIONAL CONTACTS CONT’D PHONE

Zach Sayre, Director of Business Development 
- Splicing 732-267-3217

Chris Albright, Director of Chemical Sales 972-795-2716

Adam Stenberg, Director of Business  
Development - Precast 612-364-4158

Jim Keener, Director of Precast Sales 210-380-6819

Melissa Allen, National Precast Representative 816-504-7859

Brad Fassett, Tilt-Up Rental Fleet Manager 937-866-0711 
x47901

Andrew Donaldson, General Manager -  
HK Composites by DSC 801-616-6356

NATIONAL CONTACTS CONT’D PHONE

Chuck Hoke, National Training 
Manager 937-414-6132

Heidi Riess, Training Programs 
Manager

937-866-0711 
x44127

MULTI-REGIONAL CONTACTS PHONE

Matt Laird, TSR - Tilt-Up 813-716-8662

Tyler Huffman, TSR - Tilt-Up 717-574-8006

Manny Alicea, TSR - Tilt-Up  
& Splicing 813-404-6406

John Osweiler, Sales Rep. - HK  
Composites by DSC 515-230-6226

MEXICO REGION PHONE

Julian Hernandez, Key Account Manager 331-246-2683

MULTI-REGIONAL CONT’D PHONE

Todd Fraker, TSR - Chemicals 303-475-8017

Bill Felstead, TSR - Chemicals 531-228-0176

Jeff Cole, TSR - Chemicals 813-682-4951

Scot Perry, TSR - Chemicals 734-604-6142

Taylor Blankenship, TSR - 
Precast 612-210-4695

Scott Robinson, TSR - Precast 512-760-6226

Shaun Slotterback, TSR - Precast 530-441-7562

Matt Maher, TSR - Splicing 361-244-9899

Sam Conley, TSR - Splicing 603-397-2618

Mike Best, TSR - Splicing 918-760-1553

MEX

Dayton Superior® 
Regional Map

Canada Region
West Region
East Region
Mexico Region

EAST REGION PHONE

Mike Sines, Regional Vice-President 330-958-8315

Peter Fitzpatrick, Dealer Sales Manager 401-290-7929

Adam Suder, Dealer Sales Manager 223-488-0910

Zak Matheny, Dealer Sales Manager 614-671-4833

Sam Drake, Dealer Sales Manager 706-286-0662

Sam Stubblefield, Dealer Sales Manager 903-718-7837

CANADA REGION PHONE

Jeff Sharp, Regional Vice-President 613-668-7398

Sean VanRassel, Director of Business 
Development 416-992-8980

Derek Ewart, Area Sales Director 780-717-3707

Marc Cloutier, Dealer Sales Manager 514-799-3377

Bernie Deiter, Dealer Sales Manager 780-405-6411

John Morcone, Technical Sales  
Representative 416-798-2000
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NATIONAL CONTACTS PHONE

Alese Glaus, National Customer Service 
Manager - Consumables 909-238-9561

David Jaquett, Director of Business  
Development - Tilt-Up 904-496-9948



NATIONAL CONTACTS PHONE

Zach Sayre, Director of Business Development - Splicing 732-267-3217

Adam Stenberg, Director of Business Development - Precast 612-364-4158

Jim Keener, Director of Precast Sales 210-380-6819

Melissa Allen, National Precast Representative 816-504-7859

David Jaquett, Director of Business Development - Tilt-Up 904-496-9948

Chris Albright, Director of Chemical Sales 972-795-2716

Andrew Donaldson, General Manager - HK Composites by DSC 801-616-6356

Alese Glaus, National Customer Service Manager - Consumables 909-238-9561

Brad Fassett, Tilt-Up Rental Fleet Manager 937-866-0711 x47901

Chuck Hoke, National Training Manager 937-414-6132

Heidi Riess, Training Programs Manager 937-866-0711 x44127

WEST REGION PHONE AREAS

Tim Sisto, Sr. Regional Vice-President 937-321-1097 West Region

Bryce Gruba, Area Sales Director 503-250-3959 AK, WA, OR, 
ID, MT, WY

Scott Hamilton, Dealer Sales Manager 801-631-7335 CO, UT, NM

Doug Walker, Dealer Sales Manager 816-534-5562 ND, SD, MN, WI, NE, 
IA, IL, KS, MO

MULTI-REGIONAL PHONE

Matt Maher, Technical Sales Representative - Splicing 361-244-9899

Mike Best, Technical Sales Representative - Splicing 702-239-4966

Matt Laird, Technical Sales Representative - Tilt-Up 813-716-8662

John Osweiler, Sales Representative - HK Composites 515-230-6226

Shaun Slotterback, Technical Sales Representative - Precast 530-441-7562

Todd Fraker, Technical Sales Representative - Chemicals 303-475-8017

Bill Felstead, Technical Sales Representative - Chemicals 531-228-0176

Chris Siefering, Tilt-Up Rental Manager 913-279-0264 x25120

Joe Taylor, Superior Tilt™ Customer Service Representative 913-279-0264 x25134

Eve Grzelak, Superior Tilt™ Customer Service Representative 937-866-0711 x44117

CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR WA, OR, ID, MT, CA, NV, AZ, AK, HI, 
WY, UT, CO, NM PHONE

Luz Magallanes, Customer Service Manager 909-961-7007 x14235

Jim Tracy, Sr. Customer Service Representative 909-961-7007 x14213

Karine Joseph, Customer Service Representative 909-961-7007 x14229

Nadia Navarro, Customer Service Representative 909-961-7007 x14225

Ruby Moreno, Customer Service Representative 909-961-7007 x14226

MEXICO REGION PHONE AREAS

Julian Hernandez, Key Account Manager 331-246-2683 Mexico Region

WEST REGIONS

MEX
CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, MO, IL, WI PHONE

Chris Siefering, Customer Service Manager 913-279-0264 x25120

Melissa Pouppirt, Customer Service Representative 913-279-0264 x25102



NATIONAL CONTACTS PHONE

Zach Sayre, Director of Business Development - Splicing 732-267-3217

Adam Stenberg, Director of Business Development - Precast 612-364-4158

Jim Keener, Director of Precast Sales 210-380-6819

Melissa Allen, National Precast Representative 816-504-7859

David Jaquett, Director of Business Development - Tilt-Up 904-496-9948

Chris Albright, Director of Chemical Sales 972-795-2716

Andrew Donaldson, General Manager - HK Composites by DSC 801-616-6356

Alese Glaus, National Customer Service Manager - Consumables 909-238-9561

Brad Fassett, Tilt-Up Rental Fleet Manager 937-866-0711 x47901

Chuck Hoke, National Training Manager 937-414-6132

Heidi Riess, Training Programs Manager 937-866-0711 x44127

MULTI-REGIONAL PHONE

Jeff Cole, Technical Sales Representative - Chemicals 813-682-4951

Scot Perry, Technical Sales Representative - Chemicals 734-604-6142

Taylor Blankenship, Technical Sales Representative - Precast 612-510-4695

Scott Robinson - Technical Sales Representative - Precast 512-760-6226

Matt Maher, Technical Sales Representative - Splicing 361-244-9899

Sam Conley, Technical Sales Representative - Splicing 603-397-2618

Manny Alicia, Technical Sales Representative - Tilt-Up & Splicing 813-404-6406

Tyler Huffman, Technical Sales Representative - Tilt-Up 717-574-8006

John Osweiler, Sales Representative - HK Composites 515-230-6226

Chris Siefering, Tilt-Up Rental Manager 913-279-0264 x25120

Joe Taylor, Superior Tilt™ Customer Service Representative 913-279-0264 x25134

Eve Grzelak, Superior Tilt™ Customer Service Representative 937-866-0711 x44117

CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR FL, GA, AL, MS, TN, NC, VA, WV, OH, 
KY, SC, IN, MI, PA, NY, NJ, MD, DC, DE  & NEW ENGLAND PHONE

Vanessa Centeno, Customer Service Manager 610-366-3890 x47102

Priscilla Nieves, Customer Service Representative 610-366-3890 x47113

Antonio Santiago, Customer Service Representative 610-366-3890 x47103

Tatiana Toye, Customer Service Representative 610-366-3890 x47107

EAST REGIONS

EAST REGION PHONE AREAS

Mike Sines, Regional Vice-President 330-958-8315 East Region

Peter Fitzpatrick, Dealer Sales Manager 401-290-7929 NJ, NY, CT, RI, MA, 
VT, NH, ME

Adam Suder, Dealer Sales Manager 223-488-0910 PA, WV, VA, DC, 
MD, DE

Zak Matheny, Dealer Sales Manager 614-671-4833 OH, MI, IN, KY

Sam Drake, Dealer Sales Manager 706-286-0662 TN, NC, SC, MS, 
AL, GA, FL

Sam Stubblefield, Dealer Sales Manager 903-718-7837 TX, OK, AR, LA

CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR TX, OK, AR, LA PHONE

Alese Glaus, National Customer Service Manager 909-961-7007 x14228

Brandon Dixon, Customer Service Representative 972-988-1088 x52312

Mardricus Boyd, Customer Service Representative 972-988-1088 x52314



CANADIAN REGION
CANADIAN REGION PHONE AREA

Jeff Sharp, Regional Vice-President 613-668-7398 Canadian Region

Sean VanRassel, Director of Business 
Development 416-992-8980 Canadian Region

Derek Ewart, Area Sales Director 780-717-3707 Western Canada

Marc Cloutier, Dealer Sales Manager 514-799-3377 Quebec/Eastern Canada

Bernie Deiter, Dealer Sales Manager 780-405-6411 Alberta/Prairies 

John Morcone, Technical Sales  
Representative 416-798-2000 Ontario

CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR THE 
CANADIAN REGION PHONE AREA

Denise Lott, Customer Service 
Manager 416-798-2000 x62100 Canadian 

Region

Melissa Wood, Customer Service 
Representative 416-798-2000 x62122 Ontario

Mario Orsini, Customer Service 
Representative 450-966-1701 x63103 Quebec/Eastern 

Canada

Jill Doherty, Customer Service 
Representative 780-487-0861 x64112 Western Canada

NATIONAL CONTACTS PHONE

Zach Sayre, Director of Business Development - Splicing 732-267-3217

Adam Stenberg, Director of Business Development - Precast 612-364-4158

Jim Keener, Director of Precast Sales 210-380-6819

Melissa Allen, National Precast Representative 816-504-7859

David Jaquett, Director of Business Development - Tilt-Up 904-496-9948

Chris Albright, Director of Chemical Sales 972-795-2716

Andrew Donaldson, General Manager - HK Composites by DSC 801-616-6356

Alese Glaus, National Customer Service Manager - Consumables 909-238-9561

Brad Fassett, Tilt-Up Rental Fleet Manager 937-866-0711 x47901

Chuck Hoke, National Training Manager 937-414-6132

Heidi Riess, Training Programs Manager 937-866-0711 x44127



REGION: NAME: EMAIL:

AFRICA Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

ASIA Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

AUSTRALIA
Brent Poll  
Robert Petrovski
Drew Lincoln

BrentPoll@daytonsuperior.com
RobertPetrovski@daytonsuperior.com
DrewLincoln@daytonsuperior.com

CARIBBEAN Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

CHINA Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

EUROPE Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

LATIN AMERICA Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer 

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

MEXICO Julian Hernandez
Cindy Kunzer

JulianHernandez@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

MIDDLE EAST Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

NEW ZEALAND
Brent Poll
Robert Petrovski
Drew Lincoln

BrentPoll@daytonsuperior.com
RobertPetrovski@daytonsuperior.com
DrewLincoln@daytonsuperior.com

SOUTH AMERICA Karol Burbano
Cindy Kunzer

KarolBurbano@daytonsuperior.com
CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

**ADDITIONAL INTERNATIONAL REGIONS** Cindy Kunzer CindyKunzer@daytonsuperior.com

 

INTERNATIONAL REGIONS

DaytonSuperior.com


